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07:55:38
07:58:56
08:00:14
07:58:47
08:01:00
07:55:42
07:56:56
07:57:18
07:57:21
08:02:00
08:00:27
08:00:26
07:58:58

08:39:59
08:39:59
08:38:42
08:38:29
08:32:12
08:34:10
08:39:53
08:36:36
08:35:48
08:35:58
08:39:04
08:34:12
08:41:23
08:28:48
08:36:07
08:34:49
08:35:19
08:40:25
08:35:55
08:42:46
08:32:38
08:37:07
08:39:20
08:37:20
08:40:28
08:32:39
08:38:00
08:36:53
08:36:52
08:46:05
08:40:45
08:40:45
08:39:42

09:04:50
09:04:35
09:02:46
09:01:52
08:56:01
08:59:49
09:03:53
09:00:45
09:00:25
09:01:08
09:04:47
08:59:27
09:06:23
09:04:01
09:01:19
09:00:05
09:01:27
09:05:40
09:01:23
09:07:59
08:57:58
09:03:19
09:05:23
09:03:07
09:06:26
08:57:47
09:04:12
09:04:49
09:04:47
09:11:19
09:08:10
09:08:11
09:06:49

09:33:14
09:33:01
09:31:26
09:31:59
09:27:59
09:32:10
09:32:52
09:32:00
09:32:21
09:31:49
09:33:33
09:31:08
09:35:10
09:34:55
09:33:52
09:32:28
09:33:17
09:35:54
09:34:11
09:36:44
09:32:37
09:36:05
09:37:38
09:34:54
09:37:24
09:33:09
09:37:37
09:39:18
09:39:02
09:40:37
09:40:58
09:40:56
09:38:59

09:46:44
09:46:46
09:47:01
09:47:08
09:47:06
09:47:25
09:47:34
09:47:31
09:48:15
09:48:07
09:48:59
09:49:11
09:49:53
09:50:19
09:50:18
09:50:58
09:50:46
09:51:17
09:51:44
09:52:11
09:52:04
09:52:48
09:53:41
09:53:03
09:53:25
09:53:35
09:54:44
09:55:25
09:55:27
09:55:30
09:56:00
09:56:01
09:55:49

02:15:10
02:15:13
02:15:17
02:15:38
02:16:01
02:16:02
02:16:03
02:16:17
02:16:43
02:16:50
02:17:09
02:18:08
02:18:18
02:18:51
02:18:56
02:19:28
02:19:47
02:19:58
02:20:21
02:20:52
02:21:05
02:21:19
02:21:54
02:21:55
02:22:20
02:22:21
02:23:20
02:23:35
02:23:39
02:23:59
02:24:13
02:24:14
02:24:23



264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296

336
369
321
226
171
150
40
331
61
78
182
342
246
195
35
406
208
308
120
129
218
18
268
165
240
56
362
32
95
12
250
276

AHMET ANIL
SEDEN
TULIN
REMZI
KHABIB
GOKHAN
FATIH
EMRAH
SAVAS
BULENT
CANAN
HABIB
SERAP
MELTEM
HIMMET
AYDIN
DAMLA

ISMAIL CENKERI
OSMAN
EMINE

ENES HALIT
KAMIL

ALl SERDAR

MURAT SEZER

GALIP CAN
MEHMET
BEREN
SULTAN
ASIM

DERYA FERAY
ALEKSEI

MERVE ILAYDA

MUZAFFER

AYDIN
DALKIRAN
BAYRAKTAR
GUMUS
MURTUZAALIEV
COSKUN
KECELI
GUROL
KOC
SAHIN
YILDIZ SAHIN
YANIKOGLU
BULBUL KANBUR
YUCEL KARADAG
YILDIZ
AKYOKUS
BAYBORA
ERSOZ
CINKARA
UGUR
YILMAZ
GULTEPE
SEZGIN
YILDIRIM
YILDIRIM
GUREL
USuL
EGRI
DURSUN
NARMANLIOGLU
KIRSANOV
BAYRAC
SENGONUL

Erkek
Kadin
Kadin
Erkek
Erkek
Erkek
Erkek
Erkek
Erkek
Erkek
Kadin
Erkek
Kadin
Kadin
Erkek
Erkek
Kadin
Erkek
Erkek
Kadin
Erkek
Erkek
Erkek
Erkek
Erkek
Erkek
Kadin
Kadin
Erkek
Kadin
Erkek
Kadin
Erkek

21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K

45-49
40-44
55-59
45-49
34-
35-39
35-39

40-44
45-49
50-54
60-64
45-49
35-39
40-44
35-39
34-
45-49
34-
35-39
34-
35-39
34-
34-
34-
35-39
34-
40-44
35-39
35-39
35-39
34-

07:31:22
07:31:03
07:31:22
07:31:23
07:31:33
07:31:08
07:31:37
07:31:32
07:31:32
07:31:26
07:31:24
07:31:16
07:31:44
07:31:44
07:31:37
07:31:45
07:31:44
07:31:42
07:31:42
07:31:41
07:31:40
07:31:42
07:31:40
07:31:40
07:31:44
07:31:39
07:31:46
07:31:09
07:31:33
07:32:55
07:31:39
07:31:31
07:31:48

07:58:08
07:59:05
07:59:21
07:59:20
07:57:33
08:00:32
07:59:10
08:00:04
08:00:04
08:01:23
08:01:22
08:02:29
08:01:34
08:01:31
08:04:44
08:01:26
08:01:30
08:01:26
08:01:32
08:01:32
08:01:28
08:01:31
08:01:27
08:01:29
08:01:29
08:01:34
08:00:44
08:00:28
07:59:36
08:00:00
07:58:48
08:00:42
08:01:07

08:37:48
08:40:06
08:40:44
08:40:41
08:37:52
08:43:28
08:39:13
08:39:13
08:39:13
08:43:28
08:43:28
08:44:37
08:43:29
08:43:21
08:42:27
08:43:20
08:16:20
08:43:18
08:43:30
08:43:21
08:43:19
08:43:20
08:43:21
08:43:19
08:43:30
08:43:22
08:42:30
08:46:05
08:41:17
08:41:25
08:41:43
08:43:25
08:45:33

09:04:32
09:07:21
09:06:56
09:07:00
09:04:43
09:10:52
09:07:08
09:07:18
09:07:40
09:09:36
09:09:35
09:10:39
09:09:25
09:09:17
09:06:13
09:09:15
09:09:29
09:09:13
09:09:17
09:09:17
09:09:13
09:09:16
09:09:15
09:09:17
09:09:15
09:09:30
09:09:08
09:12:10
09:09:25
09:09:48
09:10:42
09:10:57
09:14:03

09:39:32
09:40:09
09:40:07
09:40:17
09:38:56
09:41:53
09:42:12
09:43:17
09:43:16
09:43:01
09:43:00
09:43:02
09:43:26
09:43:09
09:41:28
09:43:04
09:43:08
09:42:44
09:43:03
09:43:05
09:43:08
09:43:06
09:43:03
09:43:10
09:43:55
09:43:20
09:44:22
09:46:25
09:44:38
09:46:40
09:45:12
09:44:38
09:49:04

09:56:33
09:57:07
09:57:50
09:57:51
09:58:38
09:58:22
09:58:58
09:59:10
09:59:10
10:00:03
10:00:04
10:00:05
10:01:25
10:01:26
10:01:20
10:01:28
10:01:28
10:01:27
10:01:27
10:01:26
10:01:27
10:01:29
10:01:28
10:01:28
10:01:33
10:01:30
10:01:59
10:02:26
10:02:59
10:04:59
10:03:52
10:05:23
10:06:07

02:25:11
02:26:04
02:26:28
02:26:28
02:27:05
02:27:14
02:27:21
02:27:38
02:27:38
02:28:37
02:28:40
02:28:49
02:29:41
02:29:42
02:29:43
02:29:43
02:29:44
02:29:45
02:29:45
02:29:45
02:29:47
02:29:47
02:29:48
02:29:48
02:29:49
02:29:51
02:30:13
02:31:17
02:31:26
02:32:04
02:32:13
02:33:52
02:34:19



297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310

404
395
349
112
403
230
21
146
359
117
373
400
131
190
224
75
334
44
244
151
354
60
356
335
139
119
178
394

10
15
17
20

iJLAL
YUKSEL
SERKAN
ELIF
BULENT
KUBRA
ALIS
EYUP SELCUK
SUAT
EMINE
UGUR
ZERRIN
ENIS NOYAN
HASAN
KENAN
CAN
SECKIN
BARIS
MEHMET FIRAT
FATIH
SINAN
BORAN ARDA
SINAN
SEDA
EROL
EMINE
GUNEY
YUKSEL
AHMET SELCUK
AKSEL
ALl
ALI BEHCET
ALIRIZA

KILIC
DEMIRCAN
VOLKAN
YILDIRIM
TURKER
TATLI
HOSBOY
SAHIN
CIFTCI
YERLIKAYA
ARTUK
ORUC
KOSE
CELEBI
AKSOY
OZBEK
GENCLER
OZERTUR
AYDIN
NACAR
GURSOY
CETIN
CITAK
0zGUC
BULANIK
ZEYBEK
OGUR
AKTI
SOYKAN
GURKAN
TUNA
SENGEZER
AZiMi

Kadin
Erkek
Erkek
Kadin
Erkek
Kadin
Kadin
Erkek
Erkek
Kadin
Erkek
Kadin
Erkek
Erkek
Erkek
Erkek
Erkek
Erkek
Erkek
Erkek
Erkek
Erkek
Erkek
Kadin
Erkek
Kadin
Erkek
Erkek
Erkek
Erkek
Erkek
Erkek
Erkek

21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K

45-49
50-54
35-39
34-
60-64
34-
40-44
35-39
34-

34-
40-44
35-39
45-49
65-69
35-39
45-49
45-49
35-39
45-49
40-44

34-
50-54
45-49
60-64
60-64

34-
60-64

35-39
45-49
65-69
35-39

07:31:05
07:31:16
07:31:32
07:31:42
07:32:26
07:31:20
07:31:16
07:31:30
07:31:19
07:31:47
07:31:16
07:31:35
07:33:39
07:31:03
07:31:14
07:46:02
07:47:27
07:46:06
07:47:32
07:46:14
07:32:24
07:31:32
07:31:19
07:30:54
07:31:03
07:31:08
07:30:56
07:31:30

08:00:24
08:01:00
08:02:04
08:01:31
08:06:46
08:02:02
08:03:41
08:02:50
07:58:28
08:04:32
07:58:44
08:03:41
08:08:29
08:07:29

07:53:11
07:57:42
07:58:05
07:57:09
07:56:17
08:03:55
07:49:05

08:44:53
08:45:06
08:46:33
08:45:42
08:49:53
08:50:45
08:50:46
08:46:03
08:39:59
08:52:49
08:50:54
08:50:53
08:59:39
08:59:38

08:20:42
08:36:48
08:38:09
08:36:20
08:33:20
08:53:59

09:12:27
09:13:44
09:13:08
09:13:32
09:17:08
09:20:46
09:20:46
09:14:45
09:08:11
09:22:19
09:21:38
09:22:15
09:32:50
09:31:34
07:58:23
08:09:38
08:03:50
08:08:17
08:07:35
09:00:04
09:04:15
09:01:59
08:58:17

08:07:55

09:47:46
09:48:49
09:48:46
09:50:47
09:51:21
09:54:39
09:54:33
09:53:15
09:48:53
10:00:20
10:01:03
10:04:01
10:15:03
10:11:26

08:17:49
08:31:26
08:41:15
08:41:36

10:10:14

10:06:22
10:07:03
10:07:36
10:08:40
10:10:23
10:11:58
10:11:58
10:13:03
10:15:33
10:20:14
10:26:56
10:28:42
10:35:30
10:33:17
08:03:03
08:27:37
08:29:31
08:46:06
08:58:44
08:58:11
09:03:51
09:23:56
09:32:30
09:33:49
09:46:44
10:28:49

02:35:17
02:35:47
02:36:04
02:36:58
02:37:57
02:40:38
02:40:42
02:41:33
02:44:14
02:48:27
02:55:40
02:57:07
03:01:51
03:02:14
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS



22
25
30
33
41
49
51
64
68
81
84
88
94
101
102
105
108
109
110
111
113
121
123
124
133
154
155
156
160
172
173
180
181

ALP
ALPER CEMAL
ARIF BURHAN

ASLI

BAHAR
BARIS
BARKIN
BUMINHAN
BURCU
CANSU
CEMAL
CHUNG
DENIZ

EBRU

EDA

EFE

EJDER
EKREM

ELCIN

ELIF

ELIF
EMINE BURCU

EMRAH
EMRAH
ERDAL
FATIH
FERDI
FERHAN
FEVZI
GOKHAN
GOKHAN
GUNSEL
GURKAN

AKTAS
EKIZ
ORMANOGLU
MERIC
BALTACI
AYNA
SARITAS
TUNC
OZCELIK
ERBEDEN
AYTAN
HSU
YILMAZ
CATLIOGLU
ERTURAN
ACER
COSKUN
BILGI

OZGUR BUYUKATALAY

NUMANOGLU
KUTUK
YAVASAL
YAVASAL
GUL
CELIK
DURMUS
YILDIRIM
SAHIN
SEN
TIRELI
SEKER
AR
ARSLAN

Erkek
Erkek
Erkek
Kadin
Kadin
Erkek
Erkek
Erkek
Kadin
Kadin
Erkek
Erkek
Erkek
Kadin
Kadin
Erkek
Erkek
Erkek
Kadin
Kadin
Kadin
Kadin
Erkek
Erkek
Erkek
Erkek
Erkek
Kadin
Erkek
Erkek
Erkek
Kadin
Erkek

21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K

45-49
40-44
45-49
45-49
35-39

35-39

50-54
45-49
35-39
50-54
35-39

08:18:42

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS



185
186
187
191
192
196
198
209
217
225
228
229
231
242
245
252
257
264
265
271
279
289
291
298
304
305
307
309
316
318
320
333
339

HAKAN
HALENUR
HAMIDE
HASAN
HASAN CENK
HULUSI
HUSEYIN
iISRAFIL
KAGAN
KEREM
KORAY
KUBILAY
LAURA LOUISE
MEHMET
MEHMET SADIK
METIN
MUNZUR
MURAT
MURAT
MUSTAFA CEM
NAIL
NURAN
OGUN
OMER
ONUR CEVIK
ORGUN
ORHAN
OSMAN DEGER
PETER
RAMAZAN
RECEP DOGA
SEBNEM
SEMIH

CEBECI
TOPCU
GONEN

SOYERTIK
CETIN
SEN
ARSLAN
AKBAS
AVCILAR
DONBEKCI
SISMAN
SEZER
HOLDSWORTH
HANEDAR
AYTEKIN
PASAOGLU
ASKIN
DUGENCI
RIZELI
iCLi
AKDAGCIK
OGULENER
GUNES
ARDALI
YURDUSEVEN
UTKU
OMAY
OZKOK
SIMPSON
ULAM
SIYLI
ONDER
YUKSEL

Erkek
Kadin
Kadin
Erkek
Erkek
Erkek
Erkek
Erkek
Erkek
Erkek
Erkek
Erkek
Kadin
Erkek
Erkek
Erkek
Erkek
Erkek
Erkek
Erkek
Erkek
Kadin
Erkek
Erkek
Erkek
Erkek
Erkek
Erkek
Erkek
Erkek
Erkek
Kadin
Erkek

21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K

35-39
35-39
60-64
45-49
34-
34-
45-49
40-44
34-

50-54
50-54
45-49
50-54
45-49
40-44
35-39
45-49
35-39
45-49
50-54
60-64
40-44
50-54
34-
40-44
50-54
45-49
70+
55-59
35-39
34-

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS



341
346
347
351
361
378
386
388
390

SENNUR
SERDAR
SERDAR

SEVGI GULCIN

SULEYMAN
UMUT
VOLKAN
VOLKAN
YESIM

PARLAK ONER
GOKTEKIN
BELIKIRIK

GULER
BOZKURT
ALKAC
AKTAN
KORKUSUZ
ULKU

Kadin
Erkek
Erkek
Kadin
Erkek
Erkek
Erkek
Erkek
Kadin

21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K

4044
34-
35-39
40-44
45-49
34-
40-44
45-49

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
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Gogus
No
89
37
34
144
80

367
58
219
28
278
38
283
352
166
70
254
317
406
56
250
112
230
117

CIGDEM
EZGi NiL
ASLIHAN
EYLUL
CANSU
TUGBA
BETUL
KARDELEN
ANNA
NAGME
AYSE
NAZLI
SEVIM KUBRA
GiZEM
BUSRA
MUGE
PINAR
DAMLA
BEREN
MERVE ILAYDA
ELIF
KUBRA
EMINE

TUTUNCU
AKARSU
iKIZOGLU
TEKINARSLAN
SAKIZLIGIL
HUNILI
SEN
KAPTAN SEVKE
KONDRATEVA
CINEL COMERTLER
YERLIKAYA
KAYNAK
SARIOGLU
USTABAS
ALCITEPE
VOLKAN
OZKURT
BAYBORA
USuL
BAYRAC
YILDIRIM
TATLI
YERLIKAYA

34 Yas Alti Kadin

Mesafe
21K 07:30:53
21K 07:31:28
21K 07:31:33
21K 07:31:18
21K 07:31:02
21K 07:31:50
21K 07:31:02
21K 07:31:02
21K 07:31:46
21K 07:31:19
21K 07:31:23
21K 07:31:18
21K 07:31:44
21K 07:31:28
21K 07:31:47
21K 07:31:31
21K 07:31:47
21K 07:31:44
21K 07:31:46
21K 07:31:31
21K 07:31:42
21K 07:31:20
21K 07:31:47

CP1

07:49:33
07:53:59
07:53:50
07:52:41
07:54:22
07:57:12
07:55:50
07:57:31
07:58:26
07:58:27
07:57:15
07:59:44
08:00:19
07:58:07
08:00:14
08:02:00
08:00:27
08:01:30
08:00:44
08:00:42
08:01:31
08:02:02
08:04:32

08:15:25
08:22:26
08:23:57
08:24:40
08:26:13
08:31:13
08:30:58
08:32:58
08:33:24
08:34:56
08:34:27
08:37:40
08:38:42
08:28:48
08:39:20
08:46:05
08:40:45
08:16:20
08:42:30
08:43:25
08:45:42
08:50:45
08:52:49

08:31:50
08:40:39
08:42:49
08:44:37
08:46:51
08:52:38
08:53:09
08:55:00
08:57:41
08:59:16
08:58:13
09:01:54
09:02:46
09:04:01
09:05:23
09:11:19
09:08:10
09:09:29
09:09:08
09:10:57
09:13:32
09:20:46
09:22:19

08:51:23
09:01:44
09:04:31
09:07:53
09:11:12
09:17:45
09:01:08
09:21:14
09:26:57
09:28:31
09:26:56
09:30:05
09:31:26
09:34:55
09:37:38
09:40:37
09:40:58
09:43:08
09:44:22
09:44:38
09:50:47
09:54:39
10:00:20

Finish

09:01:41
09:11:54
09:15:39
09:19:31
09:23:34
09:30:53
09:32:49
09:34:30
09:41:47
09:41:42
09:42:09
09:43:48
09:47:01
09:50:19
09:53:41
09:55:30
09:56:00
10:01:28
10:01:59
10:05:23
10:08:40
10:11:58
10:20:14

01:30:48
01:40:26
01:44:06
01:48:13
01:52:32
01:59:03
02:01:47
02:03:28
02:10:01
02:10:23
02:10:46
02:12:30
02:15:17
02:18:51
02:21:54
02:23:59
02:24:13
02:29:44
02:30:13
02:33:52
02:36:58
02:40:38
02:48:27

Sira
No

u b WN -

Goglis
No
299
106
210
157
358

OMER
EGE
[URII

FERHAT

SUAT

OKLU
YOLDUREN
PALCHUK
KARDES
KAROGLU

34 Yas Alti Erkek

Mesafe
21K 07:30:47
21K 07:30:46
21K 07:31:00
21K 07:30:48
21K 07:30:49

CP1

07:45:55
07:45:56
07:48:07
07:48:14
07:47:44

08:06:38
08:06:54
08:11:44
08:12:28
08:12:05

08:19:50
08:20:11
08:26:50
08:27:24
08:27:03

08:35:32
08:36:25
08:44:11
08:44:39
08:45:06

Finish

08:43:47
08:44:50
08:52:48
08:53:49
08:54:07

01:13:00
01:14:04
01:21:48
01:23:01
01:23:18



402
97
330
134
293
53
288
405
284
248
194
19
199
59
741
67
128
164

255
103
355
365
292
311
233
71
285
221
337
50
247

PAVEL
FARUK
SAFA
ERDEM
OKAN
BATUHAN
NOYAN
ARDA
MATTHIAS
MERT
HIKMET
ALICAN
HUSEYIN EREN
BILAL
OzGUR
BURAK
EMRE IBRAHIM
FURKAN CAGTAY
AHMET ALPEREN
ABDULLAH
MUHAMMED TALHA
EFE
SINAN
TEVFIK
OGUZHAN
OZAN
LOTFU
CAGATAY 0GUZ
NIKITA
KAYHAN
SEFA NURI
BARIS
MERT

BARANOV
HARBE
KEKEC
iINCE
KURUBAS

HASANCAOGLU

SEZGINKURT
GULHAN
VOSSBERG
COPUR
SEVKE
TANATMIS
DUMAN
DEDE
PEKDUZ
DILER
KAYNAR
GUNES
YILDIRIM
GUCLU
CERITLI
IPEK
REIS
BUCLULGAN
UZUN
CETIN
OzYURUK
OLGUN
LOBIKOV
DURAL
ODEMIS
OKAN
SOYDAL

Mesafe

21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K

07:31:03
07:31:03
07:30:48
07:31:08
07:30:52
07:31:44
07:31:11
07:31:03
07:31:28
07:31:03
07:31:05
07:31:07
07:31:02
07:30:50
07:30:53
07:31:50
07:31:40
07:31:03
07:31:05
07:31:38
07:30:59
07:31:10
07:31:22
07:31:11
07:31:30
07:31:41
07:31:16
07:31:11
07:31:32
07:31:26
07:31:19
07:31:34
07:31:31

CP1

07:48:44
07:50:01
07:49:31
07:51:03
07:51:30
07:52:03
07:53:36
07:52:11
07:54:00
07:53:19
07:53:18
07:52:42
07:51:46
07:50:42
07:51:17
07:54:01
07:54:02
07:52:53
07:51:51
07:51:37
07:51:52
07:55:27
07:53:22
07:53:45
07:54:10
07:55:04
07:55:26
07:54:47
07:52:28
07:54:51
07:57:23
07:57:16
07:55:00

08:13:02
08:14:46
08:16:18
08:18:14
08:19:36
08:20:32
08:22:38
08:20:44
08:22:25
08:22:13
08:22:26
08:21:17
08:19:56
08:20:05
08:21:03
08:22:53
08:22:53
08:22:01
08:21:22
08:20:40
08:22:05
08:27:30
08:24:47
08:26:02
08:24:26
08:26:12
08:26:51
08:26:36
08:22:58
08:27:32
08:29:21
08:30:01
08:29:59

08:28:30
08:31:00
08:33:05
08:35:31
08:37:29
08:38:49
08:40:10
08:38:50
08:40:16
08:39:43
08:40:30
08:38:55
08:38:19
08:38:15
08:40:20
08:41:27
08:41:26
08:41:19
08:41:15
08:10:16
08:42:12
08:47:11
08:44:42
08:45:47
08:44:27
08:46:35
08:47:11
08:47:06
08:43:38
08:48:26
08:50:31
08:50:42
08:52:41

08:46:59
08:49:29
08:53:33
08:56:39
08:58:04
09:00:09
09:00:21
09:00:00
09:01:12
09:00:48
09:01:29
09:00:55
09:01:12
09:01:22
09:02:42
09:03:37
09:03:34
09:03:34
09:03:31
09:03:24
09:05:27
09:10:06
09:08:59
09:09:55
09:09:22
09:10:22
09:11:30
09:11:11
09:09:54
09:13:05
09:14:32
09:14:50
09:17:39

08:56:23
08:58:29
09:03:51
09:07:38
09:08:28
09:10:53
09:10:39
09:11:04
09:11:54
09:11:45
09:12:10
09:12:23
09:12:32
09:12:37
09:13:35
09:14:38
09:14:38
09:14:23
09:14:51
09:16:17
09:17:20
09:21:44
09:21:58
09:22:37
09:23:01
09:23:21
09:23:22
09:23:28
09:23:50
09:25:30
09:27:02
09:27:36
09:30:38

01:25:20
01:27:26
01:33:03
01:36:30
01:37:36
01:39:09
01:39:28
01:40:01
01:40:26
01:40:42
01:41:05
01:41:16
01:41:30
01:41:47
01:42:42
01:42:48
01:42:58
01:43:20
01:43:46
01:44:39
01:46:21
01:50:34
01:50:36
01:51:26
01:51:31
01:51:40
01:52:06
01:52:17
01:52:18
01:54:04
01:55:43
01:56:02
01:59:07



39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

184
272
47
98
223
389
27
93
65
222
148
189
267
392
140
241
226
40
308
129
18
268
165
276
359
373

HAKAN
MUSTAFA EMRE
BARIS
DOGUKAN
KEMAL CIHAN
YAGIZ
ANIL
DENIZ
BURAK
KEMAL
FARID
HARUN HASBI
MURAT BORA
YIGITCAN
EROL
MEHMET
KHABIB
EMRAH
OSMAN
ENES HALIT
ALI SERDAR
MURAT SEZER
GALIP CAN
MUZAFFER
SUAT
UGUR

NALBANTOGLU
AKCAL
DEMIR

iISKENDER
SIMSEK
DOKUR
GUCLU
USTABAS
BANA
GURBULAK
MAMMADLI
AYZIT
BILSEL
YENER
GUNCEK
KAYA
MURTUZAALIEV
GUROL
CINKARA
YILMAZ
SEZGIN
YILDIRIM
YILDIRIM
SENGONUL
CIFTCI
ARTUK

21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K

07:31:13
07:31:24
07:31:08
07:31:17
07:32:26
07:31:14
07:31:47
07:31:30
07:31:08
07:31:31
07:31:18
07:31:17
07:31:03
07:31:24
07:31:50
07:31:47
07:31:33
07:31:32
07:31:42
07:31:40
07:31:40
07:31:40
07:31:44
07:31:48
07:31:19
07:31:16

CpP1

07:57:28
07:55:18
07:54:57
07:56:15
07:57:49
07:56:11
07:57:05
07:57:05
07:55:29
07:57:46
07:59:43
07:56:14
07:55:50
07:56:56
07:57:18
08:00:26
07:57:33
08:00:04
08:01:32
08:01:28
08:01:27
08:01:29
08:01:29
08:01:07
07:58:28
07:58:44

08:31:51
08:26:47
08:29:03
08:32:01
08:32:55
08:30:52
08:33:26
08:32:20
08:31:08
08:34:32
08:37:40
08:35:58
08:34:12
08:38:00
08:36:53
08:40:45
08:37:52
08:39:13
08:43:30
08:43:19
08:43:21
08:43:19
08:43:30
08:45:33
08:39:59
08:50:54

08:54:12
08:48:24
08:51:50
08:54:28
08:56:08
08:56:43
08:56:28
08:55:59
08:54:55
08:58:15
09:01:54
09:01:08
08:59:27
09:04:12
09:04:49
09:08:11
09:04:43
09:07:18
09:09:17
09:09:13
09:09:15
09:09:17
09:09:15
09:14:03
09:08:11
09:21:38

09:18:49
09:16:01
09:19:22
09:20:00
09:23:18
09:24:17
09:23:51
09:24:32
09:25:18
09:27:44
09:30:04
09:31:49
09:31:08
09:37:37
09:39:18
09:40:56
09:38:56
09:43:17
09:43:03
09:43:08
09:43:03
09:43:10
09:43:55
09:49:04
09:48:53
10:01:03

09:30:52
09:31:41
09:33:32
09:34:00
09:37:18
09:36:48
09:38:58
09:39:10
09:42:56
09:44:03
09:44:35
09:48:07
09:49:11
09:54:44
09:55:25
09:56:01
09:58:38
09:59:10
10:01:27
10:01:27
10:01:28
10:01:28
10:01:33
10:06:07
10:15:33
10:26:56

01:59:39
02:00:17
02:02:24
02:02:43
02:04:52
02:05:34
02:07:11
02:07:40
02:11:48
02:12:32
02:13:17
02:16:50
02:18:08
02:23:20
02:23:35
02:24:14
02:27:05
02:27:38
02:29:45
02:29:47
02:29:48
02:29:48
02:29:49
02:34:19
02:44:14
02:55:40




1 338 SELMA ALTUNDIS 21K 07:30:52 07:50:42 08:19:20 08:37:08 08:58:31 09:09:45 01:38:53
2 176 GUL ERDEMIR 21K 07:30:47  07:51:05 08:20:05 08:38:26  09:00:07 09:11:31 01:40:44
3 118 EMINE AVCIOGLU 21K 07:31:45 07:53:56 08:24:49 08:44:39 09:08:02 09:19:07 01:47:22
4 326 RUKIYE AKMAN 21K 07:30:59  07:54:35 08:27:43 08:47:50 09:11:15  09:22:55 01:51:56
5 57 BERNA EROGLU FILIBELI 21K 07:31:08 07:55:08 08:28:40 08:49:42 09:15:03 09:27:18 01:56:10
6 340 SENEM TURKARSLAN 21K 07:31:40 07:58:05 08:34:37 08:58:30 09:27:22  09:42:29 02:10:49
7 329 SADIYE OZYAMAN 21K 07:31:05 07:57:22 08:37:17 09:01:30 09:31:21 09:46:04  02:14:59
8 246 MELTEM YUCEL KARADAG 21K 07:31:44  08:01:31 08:43:21 09:09:17 09:43:09 10:01:26  02:29:42
9 120 EMINE UGUR 21K 07:31:41 08:01:32 08:43:21 09:09:17 09:43:05 10:01:26 02:29:45
10 95 DERYA FERAY NARMANLIOGLU 21K 07:32:55 08:00:00 08:41:25 09:09:48  09:46:40 10:04:59 02:32:04
35-39 Erkek
Sira No Gogiis No Mesafe Finish

1 179 GUNGOR OZEGE 21K 07:30:55 07:48:16 08:11:47 08:26:50 08:44:16  08:53:24  01:22:29

90 VECIHI FATIH OZDEMIR 21K 07:30:52 07:47:44  08:12:53 08:28:59  08:47:19  08:56:51  01:25:59
3 143 EVREN AYDAN 21K 07:30:56 07:48:43 08:13:35 08:29:59 08:49:15 08:59:04  01:28:08
4 116 EMIN DONMEZ 21K 07:30:55 07:49:08 08:15:01 08:31:08 08:50:35  09:00:43  01:29:48
5 55 BEKIR CALCA 21K 07:31:38 07:50:54 08:17:15 08:33:00 08:52:00 09:01:40 01:30:02
6 371 UFUK OZDILER 21K 07:30:59  07:50:23 08:16:20  08:32:26  08:51:48  09:01:42 01:30:43
7 227 KONSTANTIN ZOLOTAREV 21K 07:30:56  07:49:23 08:15:26  08:32:00 08:52:03 09:02:13 01:31:17
8 46 BARIS CANKIR 21K 07:31:.00 07:50:32 08:16:40 08:33:03 08:52:46  09:02:52 01:31:52
9 66 BURAK POLAT 21K 07:32:27 07:53:12 08:20:39 08:37:42 08:56:21 09:06:06 01:33:39
10 269 MUSTAFA ATAG 21K 07:31:02 07:50:52 08:17:25 08:34:33  08:55:00 09:05:.04 01:34:02
11 45 BARIS OKUDUCU 21K 07:31:44  07:50:26 08:17:04  08:34:15  08:55:12  09:06:02 01:34:18
12 372 UFUK TURKOGLU 21K 07:31:30 07:51:26  08:18:18 08:35:56  08:56:07 09:06:17 01:34:47
13 215 KADIR ALTINDAG 21K 07:31:07 07:50:06 08:16:47 08:34:08 08:55:14  09:06:07 01:35:00
14 260 MURAT TANINMIS 21K 07:30:56  07:50:56  08:18:54 08:36:57 08:57:57 09:08:17 01:37:21
15 24 ALPER DENiz 21K 07:31:05 07:51:12 08:18:46 08:36:15 08:57:33 09:08:27 01:37:22
16 74 CAGRI GUVEN 21K 07:31:22 07:52:29  08:19:59 08:37:38 08:58:15 09:08:44  01:37:22
17 132 ERCAN CIMENAY 21K 07:30:59 07:51:36 08:19:49 08:37:46  08:58:10 09:08:29 01:37:30
18 353 SEYIT GORKEM OZDAL 21K 07:31:11 07:53:35 08:22:38  08:40:11  09:00:14  09:10:09 01:38:58
19 13 ALEXEY DUBKOV 21K 07:31:48 07:53:31 08:22:27 08:40:30 09:01:47 09:12:23 01:40:35
20 274 MUSTAFA ONUR TUTKUG 21K 07:30:56 07:51:26  08:20:50 08:39:06 09:01:16  09:12:13 01:41:17



Sira No Gogiis No

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

243
302
167
26
145
200
73
286
149
343
177
270
249
168
391
319
79
83
136
211
11
294
135
54
379
370
162
281
275
122
161
130
345
236

MEHMET CENK
ONUR
GOKER
ANDREY
EYUP
IBRAHIM
CAGRI
NIYAZI
FATIH
SERCAN

GULTEKIN
MUSTAFA
MERT
GOKHAN
YIGIT CAGRI
RECEP
CANER
CEM
ERKAN
iZER
ALEKSANRD
OKAN
ERHAN
BEKIR
SERGEI
TURKAY
STANISLAV
NAMIK TUFAN

MUSTAFA UTKU

EMRAH
FEVZI
ENGIN
SERDAR
ANTON

CETINEL
KALAK
AKSOY
KISELEV
UNESI
BICER
OZCAN
OGLAKCIOGLU
KIRTAY
SAYKOSE
KARATAS
TEKER
FILIBELI
KARATUR
AKKAYA
DINC
YAPICI
GUL
AKYALCIN
KARATAS
KONDRATEV
ALTUNTAS
KAYA
CAKAROGLU
LURI
BERKAY
PRZHEVALSKIY
YENICIHAN
SARI
YALDIZKAYA
CETMILI
AKKUS
YAKUPOGLU
GRIiSKO

Mesafe
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K

Start
07:30:55
07:31:16
07:31:21
07:31:05
07:31:47
07:31:20
07:31:19
07:30:59
07:31:48
07:30:58
07:31:26
07:31:20
07:31:08
07:31:17
07:31:46
07:31:33
07:31:11
07:31:48
07:31:51
07:31:24
07:31:47
07:31:18
07:31:48
07:31:51
07:31:23
07:31:18
07:31:24
07:31:30
07:31:44
07:31:07
07:31:18
07:31:20
07:31:05
07:31:35

07:52:15
07:52:25
07:54:41
07:52:00
07:53:10
07:54:42
07:54:17
07:54:12
07:53:51
07:53:15
07:55:36
07:51:38
07:54:14
07:55:26
07:56:16
07:53:48
07:54:26
07:57:13
07:57:08
07:55:18
07:58:33
07:59:43
07:57:15
07:55:43
07:56:27
07:58:45
07:55:14
07:57:06
07:54:41
07:54:09
07:57:23
07:58:31
07:56:02
08:01:35

08:20:55
08:21:37
08:25:02
08:22:59
08:23:20
08:25:01
08:25:10
08:25:06
08:26:03
08:24:35
08:27:17
08:22:32
08:25:46
08:26:51
08:29:26
08:31:51
08:27:35
08:31:13
08:30:54
08:26:46
08:33:23
08:35:28
08:31:41
08:30:25
08:30:58
08:35:14
08:31:18
08:32:18
08:28:48
08:26:35
08:32:22
08:34:51
08:32:12
08:41:23

08:39:20
08:39:50
08:44:26
08:42:06
08:42:23
08:44:29
08:44:31
08:45:34
08:45:54
08:44:15
08:47:18
08:42:48
08:46:08
08:47:07
08:48:47
08:52:04
08:48:42
08:52:36
08:52:08
08:48:24
08:55:08
08:55:17
08:53:56
08:55:11
08:53:28
08:56:23
08:54:27
08:55:41
08:52:21
08:51:14
08:56:30
08:59:17
08:56:01
09:06:23

09:01:11
09:02:00
09:06:30
09:05:54
09:05:51
09:07:24
09:07:33
09:08:26
09:09:42
09:07:58
09:10:21
09:08:39
09:10:05
09:11:25
09:12:11
09:15:25
09:13:59
09:17:35
09:18:09
09:15:58
09:19:23
09:19:54
09:20:51
09:21:24
09:21:28
09:22:23
09:22:40
09:23:40
09:23:21
09:23:56
09:26:43
09:28:32
09:27:59
09:35:10

Finish
09:12:48
09:13:32
09:17:30
09:17:53
09:18:35
09:18:33
09:19:05
09:19:40
09:21:57
09:21:23
09:22:06
09:22:43
09:22:35
09:23:18
09:24:40
09:25:34
09:26:58
09:30:54
09:32:02
09:31:39
09:32:10
09:32:52
09:34:57
09:35:53
09:36:59
09:37:22
09:38:11
09:38:44
09:40:26
09:41:24
09:41:38
09:41:43
09:47:06
09:49:53

01:41:53
01:42:16
01:46:09
01:46:48
01:46:48
01:47:13
01:47:46
01:48:41
01:50:09
01:50:25
01:50:40
01:51:23
01:51:27
01:52:01
01:52:54
01:54:01
01:55:47
01:59:06
02:00:11
02:00:15
02:00:23
02:01:34
02:03:09
02:04:02
02:05:36
02:06:04
02:06:47
02:07:14
02:08:42
02:10:17
02:10:20
02:10:23
02:16:01
02:18:18



Sira No Gogiis No Mesafe Start

55 214 KAAN KIBRISLIGIL 21K 07:31:48 07:57:21 08:36:52  09:04:47 09:39:02  09:55:27 02:23:39
56 171 GOKHAN COSKUN 21K 07:31:08 08:00:32 08:43:28 09:10:52  09:41:53 09:58:22 02:27:14
57 150 FATIH KECELI 21K 07:31:37 07:59:10 08:39:13 09:07:08 09:42:12  09:58:58 02:27:21
58 35 AYDIN AKYOKUS 21K 07:31:45 08:01:26 08:43:20  09:09:15 09:43:04 10:01:28 02:29:43
59 218 KAMIL GULTEPE 21K 07:31:42 08:01:31 08:43:20 09:09:16 09:43:06 10:01:29  02:29:47
60 240 MEHMET GUREL 21K 07:31:39 08:01:34 08:43:22  09:09:30 09:43:20 10:01:30  02:29:51
61 32 ASIM DURSUN 21K 07:31:33 07:59:36 08:41:17 09:09:25 09:44:38 10:02:59  02:31:26
62 12 ALEKSEI KIRSANQV 21K 07:31:39 07:58:48 08:41:43 09:10:42 09:45:12 10:03:52 02:32:13
63 349 SERKAN VOLKAN 21K 07:31:32  08:02:04 08:46:33 09:13:08 09:48:46 10:07:36  02:36:04
64 146 EYUP SELCUK SAHIN 21K 07:31:30 08:02:50 08:46:03 09:14:45 09:53:15 10:13:03 02:41:33

65 131 ENIS NOYAN KOSE 21K 07:33:39  08:08:29  08:59:39  09:32:50  10:15:03  10:35:30  03:01:51




1 368 TULIN OKYAY 21K 07:30:50 07:48:54 08:14:06 08:29:51 08:48:25 08:58:04 01:27:14
2 380 VALERIIA BEZLEPKINA 21K 07:30:59 07:53:17 08:23:25 08:42:41 09:05:17 09:17:02 01:46:03
3 142 ESRA HASEKI 21K 07:30:53 07:53:18 08:24:37 08:44:04 09:07:28 09:18:56 01:48:03
4 107 EGEM SENA FILAZI 21K 07:31:00 07:53:58 08:25:23 08:45:42 09:09:43 09:21:30 01:50:30
5 287 NORIKO KUMAGAI 21K 07:31:17 07:55:19 08:26:28 08:46:56 09:12:39 09:25:10 01:53:53
6 350 SERPIL BAL 21K 07:30:49 07:53:55 08:26:53 08:47:53 09:14:01 09:27:15 01:56:26
7 175 GOLGE KAPKIN 21K 07:31:05 07:54:55 08:31:01 08:53:25 09:21:26 09:36:05 02:05:00
8 39 AYSUN DOGANAY 21K 07:31:23 07:56:47 08:34:10 08:59:49 09:32:10 09:47:25 02:16:02
9 147 EZGI JYESIL BATU 21K 07:31:50 07:58:23 08:39:04 09:04:47 09:33:33 09:48:59 02:17:09
10 336 SEDEN DALKIRAN 21K 07:31:03 07:59:05 08:40:06 09:07:21 09:40:09 09:57:07 02:26:04
11 362 SULTAN EGRI 21K 07:31:09 08:00:28 08:46:05 09:12:10 09:46:25 10:02:26 02:31:17
12 21 ALIS HOSBOY 21K 07:31:16 08:03:41 08:50:46 09:20:46 09:54:33 10:11:58 02:40:42
13 400 ZERRIN ORUC 21K 07:31:35 08:03:41 08:50:53 09:22:15 10:04:01 10:28:42 02:57:07
40-44 Erkek
Sira No Gogiis No Finish
1 23 ALPER TUTAK 21K 07:30:47 07:47:08 08:10:19 08:24:25 08:41:05 08:49:16 01:18:29
2 153 FATIH BUZGAN 21K 07:30:52 07:48:15 08:11:35 08:26:28 08:44:11 08:52:49 01:21:57
3 313 0zZGUR AXAMAN 21K 07:30:50 07:49:40 08:17:16 08:34:48 08:55:56 09:06:31 01:35:41
4 322 RESAT KAYA  YAMANER 21K 07:32:29 07:52:27 08:19:58 08:37:19 08:58:23 09:09:04 01:36:35
5 235 MEHMET AKCALI 21K 07:30:56 07:50:57 08:18:54 08:36:57 08:57:54 09:08:17 01:37:21
6 206 YENER GEYIiK 21K 07:31:52 07:53:12 08:20:39 08:38:03 08:59:12 09:09:42 01:37:50
7 312 OZER YILDIZ 21K 07:31:11 07:51:54 08:20:22 08:38:12 08:59:44 09:10:20 01:39:09
8 52 BASRI SEN 21K 07:30:52 07:50:41 08:19:20 08:37:21 08:59:02 09:10:34 01:39:42
9 261 MURAT CANBAZ 21K 07:31:03 07:52:02 08:20:36 08:38:37 09:00:53 09:12:07 01:41:04
10 14 ALl TETIK 21K 07:31:04 07:53:00 08:22:11 08:40:18 09:02:05 09:13:15 01:42:11
11 382 FAIK CENK KOC 21K 07:30:50 07:51:00 08:20:56 08:39:15 09:01:46 09:13:20 01:42:30
12 202 ILKER IKIER 21K 07:30:59 07:51:32 08:20:47 08:39:34 09:02:07 09:13:45 01:42:46
13 377 omIT YAVUZ 21K 07:31:13 07:52:46 08:22:26 08:40:58 09:02:45 09:14:08 01:42:55
14 366 TOLGA UGUREL 21K 07:31:47 07:53:29 08:23:04 08:41:32 09:03:30 09:14:52 01:43:05
15 126 EMRE TASCAN 21K 07:31:20 07:51:48 08:21:00 08:40:01 09:03:16 09:14:54 01:43:34
16 310 OZAN SIMSEK 21K 07:31:23 07:52:29 08:22:10 08:41:00 09:03:37 09:15:06 01:43:43
17 396 YUNUS EMRE OZKAYA 21K 07:31:16 07:53:52 08:23:30 08:42:20 09:04:16 09:15:31 01:44:15



Sira No
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

Gogiis No
69
258
86
375
381
138
387
385
295
76
364
4
205
290
399
72
216
238
344
323
152
303
282
363
331
195

URHAN YUSL
MURAT
CENK
UIAS
VASIF ERKUT
EROL
VOLKAN
VOLKAN
)KAN SERKARN
CAN
TAYLAN
AHMET
ISMAIL
NURHAK
ZELJKO
CAGLAR
KADIR
MEHMET
SERDAR
RIZA
FATIH
ONUR
NAZIM
TAHIR
SAVAS
HIMMET

Soyadi
TAS
YALCIN
KOYUNCU
APAK
ER
KOZAN
KUMBASAR
AKMESE
ERKAN
ERTURAN
BODUR
BERBER
CELEBI
KARAKUS
MIKULICIC
YESILDAG
AVCI
TUGAY
OZER
ATALAN
YILDIZLI
ATALAY
SELVI
COSKUN
KOC
YILDIZ

Mesafe
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K
21K

07:31:08
07:30:59
07:31:16
07:31:20
07:31:05
07:31:00
07:31:37
07:31:20
07:31:18
07:31:48
07:31:13
07:31:51
07:31:28
07:31:13
07:31:24
07:31:14
07:31:08
07:31:48
07:31:23
07:30:59
07:31:08
07:31:32
07:30:59
07:31:19
07:31:32
07:31:37

07:52:16
07:51:57
07:55:03
07:54:13
07:53:40
07:54:13
07:55:20
07:56:51
07:57:19
07:57:14
07:57:30
07:57:07
07:57:24
07:57:36
07:57:00
07:56:42
07:55:16
07:57:15
07:57:38
07:54:45
07:56:24
07:57:48
07:55:40
08:00:59
08:00:04
08:04:44

08:22:01
08:21:56
08:25:09
08:25:39
08:26:16
08:26:30
08:27:18
08:31:05
08:31:00
08:31:13
08:31:52
08:30:54
08:32:57
08:32:00
08:31:14
08:31:42
08:30:50
08:31:17
08:34:13
08:31:36
08:35:30
08:35:48
08:35:19
08:42:46
08:39:13
08:42:27

08:40:48
08:40:46
08:43:51
08:45:17
08:45:49
08:46:36
08:47:29
08:52:59
08:52:33
08:52:36
08:54:15
08:52:09
08:54:25
08:54:23
08:53:17
08:54:10
08:53:31
08:53:55
08:57:34
08:56:26
09:00:48
09:00:25
09:01:27
09:07:59
09:07:40
09:06:13

09:04:05
09:03:51
09:05:48
09:08:56
09:09:20
09:10:31
09:12:19
09:17:21
09:17:28
09:17:35
09:18:58
09:18:08
09:19:39
09:20:00
09:19:58
09:20:59
09:22:07
09:22:52
09:25:27
09:25:33
09:30:58
09:32:21
09:33:17
09:36:44
09:43:16
09:41:28

09:15:51
09:16:13
09:16:47
09:21:11
09:21:27
09:22:30
09:25:09
09:29:03
09:29:46
09:30:54
09:30:55
09:32:02
09:32:40
09:33:16
09:33:54
09:34:45
09:36:04
09:37:51
09:38:42
09:40:36
09:46:13
09:48:15
09:50:46
09:52:11
09:59:10
10:01:20

01:44:43
01:45:14
01:45:31
01:49:51
01:50:22
01:51:30
01:53:32
01:57:43
01:58:28
01:59:06
01:59:42
02:00:11
02:01:12
02:02:03
02:02:30
02:03:31
02:04:56
02:06:03
02:07:19
02:09:37
02:15:05
02:16:43
02:19:47
02:20:52
02:27:38
02:29:43




1 114 EMEL AKKOC 21K 07:31:03 07:52:55 08:22:39 08:41:33 09:03:41 09:14:53 01:43:50
2 277 NAGIHAN iZBUL KORKUT 21K 07:30:52 07:53:20 08:24:42 08:44:34 09:08:06 09:20:03 01:49:11
3 100 EBRU DONMEZ 21K 07:30:52 07:54:32 08:30:05 08:52:16 09:18:12 09:31:21 02:00:29
4 43 BANU SAHIN 21K 07:31:24 07:57:48 08:33:53 08:57:07 09:25:09 09:39:50 02:08:26
5 342 SERAP BULBUL KANBUR 21K 07:31:44 08:01:34 08:43:29 09:09:25 09:43:26 10:01:25 02:29:41
6 404 iJLAL KILIC 21K 07:31:05 08:00:24 08:44:53 09:12:27 09:47:46 10:06:22 02:35:17
45-49 Erkek
Sira No Gogiis No
1 376 umIT ERGUN 21K 07:30:56 07:49:43 08:14:21 08:29:38 08:47:24 08:56:31 01:25:35
2 301 ONER KARAMERSIN 21K 07:31:11 07:50:06 08:16:47 08:34:02 08:54:27 09:04:48 01:33:37
3 253 METIN CAKTO 21K 07:30:47 07:49:00 08:15:56 08:33:30 08:54:26 09:05:13 01:34:26
4 314 0zZGUR KIZILOGLU 21K 07:31:34 07:52:59 08:21:44 08:39:41 09:00:12 09:10:43 01:39:09
5 174 GOKSEL PARLAK 21K 07:30:59 07:51:29 08:19:30 08:37:18 08:59:26 09:11:05 01:40:06
6 332 SAVAS DEMIRPENCE 21K 07:31:16 07:54:52 08:24:26 08:42:54 09:04:02 09:14:43 01:43:27
7 207 ISMAIL PARLAK 21K 07:31:03 07:53:51 08:23:28 08:41:35 09:03:42 09:14:57 01:43:54
8 213 JASON WHITEHURST 21K 07:31:50 07:52:18 08:21:26 08:40:22 09:03:21 09:15:44 01:43:54
9 397 YUSUF KARADUMAN 21K 07:31:07 07:51:24 08:21:14 08:40:14 09:03:00 09:15:18 01:44:11
10 239 MEHMET IMGA 21K 07:30:55 07:52:39 08:24:17 08:42:51 09:04:38 09:15:24 01:44:29
11 137 ISMAIL KARAUZUM 21K 07:31:04 07:51:35 08:22:21 08:41:47 09:04:58 09:16:29 01:45:25
12 42 BAHRI ALPER CARKACI 21K 07:31:14 07:53:06 08:23:29 08:43:14 09:05:51 09:17:14 01:46:00
13 188 HARUN ISIKLI 21K 07:30:59 07:52:33 08:22:49 08:42:09 09:05:39 09:17:14 01:46:15
14 306 ORHAN ONKOL 21K 07:31:10 07:54:40 08:26:40 08:45:53 09:09:39 09:21:29 01:50:19
15 169 GOKHAN ISLER 21K 07:30:56 07:52:26 08:23:16 08:44:27 09:09:03 09:21:35 01:50:39
16 127 EMRE BAGDAT 21K 07:31:19 07:54:15 08:26:29 08:47:29 09:12:46 09:26:11 01:54:52
17 48 BARIS SONTAS 21K 07:31:22 07:56:28 08:29:34 08:49:54 09:14:09 09:27:04 01:55:42
18 232 YASIN KOC 21K 07:31:22 07:55:22 08:28:28 08:49:15 09:14:20 09:27:45 01:56:23
19 259 MURAT YARIMER 21K 07:31:14 07:56:26 08:30:18 08:51:29 09:16:12 09:28:54 01:57:40
20 262 MURAT TOKKACI 21K 07:31:30 07:56:44 08:31:10 08:52:43 09:17:27 09:30:14 01:58:44
21 251 MESUT BILICI 21K 07:31:03 07:55:40 08:28:45 08:49:57 09:17:21 09:30:56 01:59:53
22 163 FIRAT OKAY 21K 07:31:48 07:57:28 08:30:47 08:52:11 09:18:36 09:33:01 02:01:13
23 62 BULENT ARSLAN 21K 07:31:35 07:57:07 08:30:15 08:52:06 09:19:31 09:33:07 02:01:32
24 328 oGuz KIRMIZIYESIL 21K 07:31:02 07:56:49 08:31:31 08:53:54 09:19:44 09:32:35 02:01:33



Sira No Gogiis No Mesafe Start Finish

25 183 HACI MURAT DEMIRKAN 21K 07:30:59 07:54:46 08:28:19 08:50:28 09:17:42 09:32:43 02:01:44
26 263 MURAT BULUT 21K 07:31:20 07:57:03 08:32:52 08:56:26 09:22:58 09:37:53 02:06:33
27 374 UGUR MURAT TURE 21K 07:31:14 07:57:11 08:32:12 08:54:47 09:23:09 09:38:44 02:07:30
28 201 ILHAN BUDAK 21K 07:31:03 07:54:08 08:26:13 08:48:09 09:21:12 09:39:47 02:08:44
29 203 IONUT GEORGE IONESCU 21K 07:31:11 07:57:02 08:34:14 08:59:03 09:27:21 09:42:51 02:11:40
30 297 OMER DURAK 21K 07:31:34 08:01:04 08:39:59 09:04:50 09:33:14 09:46:44 02:15:10
31 393 YILMAZ SARIKAS 21K 07:31:30 08:00:04 08:38:29 09:01:52 09:31:59 09:47:08 02:15:38
32 315 OZHAN OZDEMIR 21K 07:31:23 07:57:57 08:35:55 09:01:23 09:34:11 09:51:44 02:20:21
33 170 GOKHAN OKTAY 21K 07:31:29 07:58:56 08:37:07 09:03:19 09:36:05 09:52:48 02:21:19
34 197 HUSEYIN KARAKAS 21K 07:31:08 07:58:47 08:37:20 09:03:07 09:34:54 09:53:03 02:21:55
35 6 AHMET ANIL AYDIN 21K 07:31:22 07:58:08 08:37:48 09:04:32 09:39:32 09:56:33 02:25:11
36 321 REMZI GUMUS 21K 07:31:23 07:59:20 08:40:41 09:07:00 09:40:17 09:57:51 02:26:28
37 61 BULENT SAHIN 21K 07:31:26 08:01:23 08:43:28 09:09:36 09:43:01 10:00:03 02:28:37
38 208 ISMAIL CENKERI ERSOZ 21K 07:31:42 08:01:26 08:43:18 09:09:13 09:42:44 10:01:27 02:29:45

39 190 HASAN CELEBI 21K 07:31:03 08:07:29 08:59:38 09:31:34 10:11:26 10:33:17 03:02:14




1 324 ROJDA SEZER 21K 07:31:00 07:54:46 08:27:30 08:48:25 09:12:59 09:25:39 01:54:39
2 96 DILEK YALCIN 21K 07:31:37 08:01:05 08:39:59 09:04:35 09:33:06 09:46:01 02:14:24
3 78 CANAN YILDIZ SAHIN 21K 07:31:24 08:01:22 08:43:28 09:09:35 09:43:00 10:00:04 02:28:40
50-54 Erkek
Sira No Gogiis No Mesafe Start Finish
1 158 FERIDUN ERGUN 21K 07:30:52 07:49:04 08:14:21 08:30:32 08:50:27 09:00:45 01:29:53
2 256 MULAYIM HAZAR 21K 07:31:10 07:51:28 08:19:01 08:36:04 08:56:24 09:06:43 01:35:33
3 300 OMER FARUK KESIK 21K 07:30:52 07:53:03 08:24:43 08:45:08 09:09:10 09:21:31 01:50:39
4 7 AHMET SEDAT BAYDAR 21K 07:32:54 07:57:41 08:30:19 08:51:32 09:17:31 09:30:58 01:58:04
5 125 EMRE SEZGINER 21K 07:31:52 07:55:52 08:28:51 08:50:18 09:16:31 09:30:23 01:58:31
6 87 CEYHUN ESEN 21K 07:31:49 07:57:13 08:31:16 08:52:37 09:17:40 09:30:54 01:59:05
7 85 CENGIZ ARSLAN 21K 07:31:28 07:55:13 08:28:58 08:50:23 09:17:26 09:30:48 01:59:20
8 77 CAN ADAMOGLU 21K 07:31:02 07:54:45 08:31:12 08:54:54 09:24:39 09:39:44 02:08:42
9 266 MURAT ZIBEL 21K 07:31:33 08:01:05 08:39:59 09:04:35 09:33:01 09:46:46 02:15:13
10 91 CIHAN VURAL 21K 07:31:19 08:00:23 08:40:25 09:05:40 09:35:54 09:51:17 02:19:58
11 16 AL SAYGI 21K 07:31:14 07:55:42 08:32:39 08:57:47 09:33:09 09:53:35 02:22:21
12 395 YUKSEL DEMIRCAN 21K 07:31:16 08:01:00 08:45:06 09:13:44 09:48:49 10:07:03 02:35:47
1 220 KAREN HARRY 21K 07:31:14 07:58:03 08:36:36 09:00:45 09:32:00 09:47:31 02:16:17
2 31 ARZU SUER 21K 07:31:30 07:57:23 08:34:49 09:00:05 09:32:28 09:50:58 02:19:28
3 369 TULIN BAYRAKTAR 21K 07:31:22 07:59:21 08:40:44 09:06:56 09:40:07 09:57:50 02:26:28




55-59 Erkek

Sira No Gogiis No Soyadi Mesafe Start Finish Siire
1 92 DAVID BRADSHAW 21K 07:31:08 07:53:10 08:22:45 08:41:47 09:04:23 09:15:27 01:44:19
2 36 AYHAN TASKIRAN 21K 07:30:59 07:52:38 08:23:23 08:42:57 09:07:21 09:20:08 01:49:09
3 29 ARIF ULUSOY 21K 07:31:11 07:54:09 08:26:09 08:44:57 09:08:17 09:20:54 01:49:43
4 9 AHMET TURAN KAYA 21K 07:30:56 07:52:44 08:22:48 08:43:23 09:07:15 09:21:02 01:50:06
5 383 VEYIS ZAMBAK 21K 07:30:59 07:53:39 08:25:09 08:45:30 09:10:11 09:22:50 01:51:51
6 3 AHMET KAVALCI 21K 07:31:32 07:57:35 08:31:16 08:52:42 09:16:55 09:29:32 01:58:00
7 357 STEVEN TAYLOR 21K 07:31:07 07:56:08 08:31:07 08:52:46 09:18:59 09:33:25 02:02:18
8 115 EMIN TUYSUZOGLU 21K 07:31:10 07:56:14 08:30:44 08:52:22 09:20:13 09:35:22 02:04:12
9 280 NAMIK OzAY 21K 07:32:16 07:56:00 08:30:19 08:52:33 09:20:41 09:37:09 02:04:53
10 82 CEM DEMIRCI 21K 07:31:20 07:54:52 08:29:54 08:52:06 09:21:38 09:41:56 02:10:36
11 296 OKTAY SELCUK 21K 07:31:22 07:58:00 08:36:07 09:01:19 09:33:52 09:50:18 02:18:56
1 119 EMINE ZEYBEK 21K 07:31:08 08:03:55 08:53:59 #YOK 10:10:14 10:28:49 02:57:41
60-64 Erkek
Sira No Gogiis No Mesafe Start Finish
1 2 \BDULLAH YAVU. ERTEKIN 21K 07:30:53 07:48:43 08:13:24 08:29:06 08:47:29 08:56:40 01:25:47
2 384 VEYSEL UYANIK 21K 07:30:56 07:52:14 08:20:55 08:39:19 09:01:10 09:12:15 01:41:19
3 360 SULEYMAN UTCU 21K 07:30:55 07:52:15 08:21:43 08:40:21 09:02:23 09:13:23 01:42:28
4 193 HAYDAR BUGA 21K 07:30:55 07:53:50 08:26:00 08:45:23 09:08:42 09:20:07 01:49:12
5 273 MUSTAFA NECIP  DUNDAR 21K 07:30:48 07:54:25 08:27:03 08:48:05 09:12:55 09:25:13 01:54:25
6 237 MEHMET CICEK 21K 07:30:48 07:53:14 08:25:56 08:46:49 09:12:17 09:25:48 01:55:00
7 159 FERRUH USTE 21K 07:31:23 07:56:46 08:34:10 08:59:47 09:23:51 09:34:53 02:03:30
8 327 SABAN ILIMSEVER 21K 07:31:30 07:57:01 08:32:30 08:55:16 09:22:59 09:37:10 02:05:40
9 99 DURAN CAM 21K 07:30:56 07:57:02 08:33:05 08:56:20 09:24:45 09:39:29 02:08:33
10 212 IZZET AYASAR 21K 07:31:31 07:58:49 08:36:29 09:00:07 09:29:48 09:44:45 02:13:14
11 204 ISMAIL KONAN 21K 07:31:31 08:00:06 08:39:53 09:03:53 09:32:52 09:47:34 02:16:03
12 325 RUHAT YUKSEL 21K 07:30:59 07:55:38 08:32:38 08:57:58 09:32:37 09:52:04 02:21:05
13 398 Z.LEVENT TOPUZ 21K 07:31:26 07:58:58 08:39:42 09:06:49 09:38:59 09:55:49 02:24:23
14 182 HABIB YANIKOGLU 21K 07:31:16 08:02:29 08:44:37 09:10:39 09:43:02 10:00:05 02:28:49
15 403 BULENT TURKER 21K 07:32:26 08:06:46 08:49:53 09:17:08 09:51:21 10:10:23 02:37:57




65-69 Erkek

Goglis No Mesafe Start
1 63 BULENT GURAN 0zGUL 21K 07:31:03 07:53:.07 08:23:08 08:42:07 09:04:35 09:16:07 01:45:04
70+ Erkek

Sira No Goglis No Mesafe Start Finish Siire
1 234 MAHMUT CELAL OZEL 21K 07:31:00 07:57:21 08:35:27 09:00:10 09:30:18 09:45:56 02:14:56

2 141 ERTUGRUL DALGAR 21K 07:31:05 08:01:00 08:40:28 09:06:26 09:37:24  09:53:25 02:22:20




